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Horizontal
1) DANGER
5) STORM
6) TRAFFIC
9) TO SNOW
12) OIL
13) TO CLIMB

14) ENVIRONMENTAL PROTECTION

16) THUNDERSTORM
17) TO CHEAT
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17

1)
2)
3)
4)
7)
8)
10)
11)
15)

Vertical
POISON
TO BE CONFUSED, MIXED UP
POLLUTED
RESPONSIBLE
TO USE, CONSUME
UMBRELLA
INVOLVEMENT
ICY ROAD
PER
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